1www.prbx.com
Features
50-100W isolated output
Half brick package
Regulated outputs
Efficiency to 85%
500KHz switching frequency
Five-sided shield metal case
Continuous short circuit protection
RoHS compliant
POWERBOX Industrial Line
PHB100 Series
50-100W 2:1 Single Output
DC/DC Converter
Manual V12
Model	 Input	 Output	 Output 	 Input Current		  Efficiency	 Case
Number	 Voltage	 Voltage	 Current	 No Load	 Full Load
PHB100-24S33	 18-36 VDC	 3.3 VDC 	 20 A 	 50 mA	 3480 mA	 79% 	 HB
PHB100-24S05	 18-36 VDC	 5.0 VDC 	 20 A 	 50mA	 5020 mA	 83% 	 HB
PHB100-24S12	 18-36 VDC	 12.0 VDC 	 8.3 A 	 50 mA	 4880 mA	 85% 	 HB
PHB100-24S15	 18-36 VDC	 15.0 VDC 	 6.7 A 	 50 mA	 4925 mA	 85% 	 HB
PHB100-24S24	 18-36 VDC	 24.0 VDC 	 4.17 A 	 50mA	 4905 mA	 86% 	 HB
PHB100-48S33	 36-75 VDC	 3.3 VDC 	 20 A 	 50 mA	 1720 mA	 80% 	 HB
PHB100-48S05	 36-75 VDC	 5.0 VDC 	 20 A 	 50 mA	 2480 mA	 84% 	 HB
PHB100-48S12	 36-75 VDC	 12.0 VDC 	 8.3 A 	 50 mA	 2442 mA	 85% 	 HB
PHB100-48S15	 36-75 VDC	 15.0 VDC 	 6.7 A 	 50 mA	 2463 mA	 85% 	 HB
PHB100-48S24	 36-75 VDC	 24.0 VDC 	 4.17 A 	 50 mA	 2463 mA	 85% 	 HB
Notes :
1. Nominal input voltage 24 or 48 VDC
2. All specifications typical at nominal line , full load and 25oC unless otherwise notes.
2www.prbx.com